
First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Website

Toan Luong toan.luong@ampersandfw.com CEO AMPM Hospitality LLC, Ampersand

Daniel Martinez daniel.m.martinez@chase.com Executive Director - Commercial Banker JPMorgan Chase www.chase.com

Chris James ChrisJ@Latrelles.com Development Director LaTrelle’s

Rosalyn Mallet roz.mallet@phasenexthospitality.com CEO PhaseNext Hospitality

vincent modica vince.modica@wolfgangpuck.com EVP wolfgang puck worldwide

Frankel Howell fhowell@fhowellltd.com President F. Howell, Ltd. Management Services

Raychelle Lowe raychellelowe@gmail.com Owner Mack’s Hot Chicken https://macks-hot-chicken.business.site/

Jessica Williiams jessica@riincorporated.com Operational Manager Golden Management

Justice Fearon justice@riincorporated.com Office Assistant Golden Management

Karen Suttle karen.suttle@paradies-na.com Sr VP and General Counsel Paradies Lagardere

Jaime Ambrosio jaime.ambrosio@plummarket.com

Chief Development Officer - Non-Traditional 

Real E Plum Market

Chy Bush charlesbushgroup@aol.com President Charles Bush ConsultoLLC

Tina Patel tina@tameapllc.com Managing Partner Tameap LLC https:// justlovecoffeecafe.com

Scott Smith scott@delucca.com Managing Member Delucca Gaucho Pizza and Wine

Patrice White pwhite@cslllc.biz Director of Operations Corliss Stone-Littles, LLC

Charisse Works charisse@airworksgroup.com President AirWorks Concessions & ConRac Supplies LLC

Ashok Sharma ashokinusa3@gmail.com Manager Pokhrel Enterprises

Loronzo White loronzo.white@ghonzoservicesllc.com President GHONZO SERVICES, LLC ghonzoservicesllc.com

Shelby Scales shelby.scales@hmshost.com VP, Strategic Alliances HMSHOST https://hmshost.com

Shelby Scales Shelby.Scales@hmshost.com VP Strategic Alliances Hmshost

Ellery Plowman ellery@theelleco.com CEO elleco theelleco.com

Kevin Kern Kevin@kkernconsulting.com President Kern Consulting

Rob Fino rfino@hudsongroup.com General Manager Hudson Group

Evan Schut eschut@hudsongroup.com Vice President Business Development Hudson by Avolta www.linkedin.com/in/evanschut

Kyle Phillips kyle.phillips@foodtravelexperts.com Vice President, Concepts & Development SSP America

ZINAT HOSSAIN zinat.hossain01@gmail.com OWNER HOSSAIN ENTERPRISE LLC

ZINAT HOSSAIN zinat.hossain01@gmail.com MANAGING DIRECTOR HOSSAIN ENTERPRISE LLC

Javier F Malespin jmalespin@greaterthandd.com Owner/Partner Greater Than > Development x Design

Anthony Alessi anthony.alessi@hmshost.com Vice President of Business Development HMSHost anthony.alessi@hmshost.com

Sheila McGee smcgee@otgexp.com Senior Director Business Diversity OTG

Sikander Pirani mali@wnco.com Owner GoldCoast Cafe

jill Myers jmyers@otgexp.com VP  Business Diversity & Community Engagement OTG

Muneerah Ali mali@wnco.com Aviation GoldCoast Cafe

Dawn Labosco Dlabosco@msn.com President Texas Pretzels

Silvia Peralta silvia.peralta@mail.com Owner SMP Concessions LLC

Katherine Rodriguez kasrod@swbell.net COO Southwest Concessions, Inc.

Dr. Jim Rodriguez drmjr@swbell.net President Southwest Concessions, Inc.

Josh Rodriguez josh.rodriguez@mjrind.com Vice President Southwest Concessions, Inc.

Ray Mickens raymick24@aol.com Owner M2 Concepts raymickens.com

Jeremy Fletcher jfletcher@greaterthandd.com Partner Greater Than

George Johnson gjohnson@dfwiac.com Dir of Opps SMFG

Chris Thretipthuangsin eddy@btdhospitalitygroup.com Chief Commercial Officer BTD Hospitality Group

Jeremy Findel jhfindel@gmail.com Managing Partner Greater Than Hospitality https://www.greaterthandd.com/

Apipun Thretipthuangsin eddy@btdhospitalitygroup.com CEO BTD Hospitality Group

Adrienne Grant eddy@btdhospitalitygroup.com Director of Marketing REM Global

Jason Yoo tmendez@jddagroup.com CEO JDDA Concessions Management

Shenouda Alfy ssalfy@delawarenorth.com AGM Delawarenorth

Kim Forsythe eddy@btdhospitalitygroup.com CEO REM Global

Debbie Barber eddy@btdhospitalitygroup.com Chief Financial Officer REM Global

Zee Bugatti zbugatti@att.net President Bugatti’s Inc zbugatti@att.net

Sadi Ertekin sadi@ertekinfashion.com Owner Ertekin Fashion

Kevin Erickson kerickson@consortiumfg.com VP of Business Development Consortium Food Group, LLC
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Manuel Houellemont mhouellemont@consortiumfg.com President Consortium Food Group

Stuart Vella Stuart.vella@plaza-network.com VP Commercial Plaza Premium Group

Jaylen LaGrande jaylen@316collection.com Managing Member 3:16 Collection www.316collection.com

Yasmin Sheriff yasmin@strategymavenllc.com Principal/Founder, Managing Director Strategy Maven, LLC

Arif Hafiz samtradeint@hotmail.com Managing Director Suzan General Trading

Huy Pham IRGcommunications@outlook.com owner Innovative Retail Group

Jessica Garibay jessicag@meracorporation.com Projects Manager MERA GLOBAL LLC https://meracorporation.com/eng/

Rafael Aguirre de la Torre rafaelat@meracorporation.com President MERA Global meracorporation.com

Traci Walton traci@plentymercantile.com CBO PLENTY Mercantile www.plentymercantile.com

Ryan Balentine rjbalentine@nuchoicefoods.com Sales manager NuChoice Foods inc

Sameer Patel sameer@unco.com Co-CEO UNCO unco.com

Christopher Petriella chris.petriella@premierinterior.com Project Manager Premier Interior Development Inc https://www.premierinterior.com

Haley Harrell chris.petriella@premierinterior.com Director of Marketing Premier Interior Development Inc

Shea Finnegan chris.petriella@premierinterior.com Senior Project Manager Premier Interior Development

Greg Marshall gregtmarshall@gmail.com Owner Marshallaw Hospitality

Apryl Stewart apryls@skyviewconcessions.com President Skyview

Kim Wiemuth Kwiemuth@gideontoal-ms.com Director Gideon Toal Management Services gideontoalmanagement.com

Shammah Joy shammah@luxurydistilledbeverages.com President/ Co-Founder Luxury Distilled Beverages www.luxurydistilledbeverages.com

Chantay Brown brownchantay@gmail.com Owner Designs by Chantay

Machie Wijetilaka muchee@gmail.com CEO Kubera & Edhas LLC

Khaliah O. Guillory napmgr@napbarnow.com CEO + Founder Nap Bar

Edna Wright playnstaygaming@gmail.com President Play N Stay Gaming Lounge www.playnstaygaming.com

Shirley Che i.am.shirley.che@gmail.com Director of Marketing Tea Scoop

Kevin Yu teascoopusa@gmail.com Owner Tea Scoop Boba Tea & Smoothie

Vivek Patel vivek@sugarphoria.com Agent Sugarphoria

Jorge Ramirez jorge@hohedesign.com Architect Hohe Architects

Jose Chavez jose@hohedesign.com Intern architect Hohe Architects

Mario Trevino mario@isdiversity.com President Innovative Strategies

Paige Gaines pgaines@cintl.com Business Development Manager Concessions International

Abigail Whetstone abby@nontradconsulting.com Managing Partner Non Trad Consulting Group, LLC

John Richmond john.richmond@hmshost.com VP of Operations HMSHost

elvis harvey elvis.harvey@hmshost.com F&B Director HMSHost

Sudesh Patidar sudesh@sugarphoria.com Financial Consultant Sugarphoria

Calvin Golden golden30calvin@att.net Principal Eleven G Consulting Inc Calvingolden.com

Karen Mirante Kmirante@baldimanagement.com Partner BMG

Ezequiel Flores eflores@flyingconcessions.com CEO Flying Concessions

Rafik Farouk rafik.farouk@pfchangs.com Head of Brand Global Develop & Retail P.F. Chang's Bistro www.pfchangs.com

Bill Hyde wlh@row47.com Owner Jasper's

Brandon Mitchell brmitchell31@gmail.com VP D&B Mitchell

Andrzej Bocian-Brown abocian-brown@otgexp.com Sr. Director OTG Management

Don Mitchell brmitchell31@gmail.com President D&B Mitchell

Tonja Pastorelle tonja@pastorellemarketing.com Consultant Chopt/Dos Toros/Protein Bar/Field Trip/Boqueria/Rolling Stone

Frederic Estes fne@estesinc.net President Estes Enterprises, Inc.

Carla Wytmar cwytmar@highflyingfoods.com EVP of Development High Flying Foods highflyingfoods.com

Terry Mahlum tmahlum@delawarenorth.com Vice President of Operations Delaware North

Jason Rickoff JRickoff@delawarenorth.com VP Business Development Delaware North

Trey Pugh trey@giftsincshops.com President Gifts, Inc

Valentina Ellison vellison@earlenterprise.com Chief Development Officer Earl Enterprises https://www.earlenterprise.com/

Vincent Ginatta vincent@breadzeppelin.com VP of Franchising Bread Zeppelin https://breadzeppelin.com

Hannah Le lefamlove@gmail.com Managing Office Metroplex Vital Care

Tuyen Le tvle82@gmail.com Managing Metroplex Vital Care

Gilbert Aranza garanza1@yahoo.com President Star Concessions

Laurence Mittelbronn laurencem@procurly.com Lead Advisor NINA Labs https://www.drinknina.com/

Michael Parks Michael.Parks@hmshost.com Director of Business Development Finance HMSHost

Akar Pokhrel akarpokhrel1@gmail.com Self Employed Acreage Developments www.soibrow.com

Cristy Rather cristy.rather@hmshost.com Senior Director of Operations HMSHost
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Vivekram Venkataswamy vivekramv@gmail.com Director VV Foods

Keith Fulks 01kettlecorn@gmail.com Owner Mr. Keith’s Kettlecorn kfulks@mrkeiths.com

Mike Taylor mike.taylor@fridays.com Global Vice President Fridays

Jeff McMurtrey swnews@gmail.com General Manager Southwest Concessions, Inc.

Kimberlin Birdow White kimberlin_white@yahoo.com Owner E & G Discount Store

Sayi Bhaskar speedwingsusa@gmail.com Director Decs Llc speedwingsairservices.com

Jarvis Haggins jrhle08@aim.com President RH Concessions

Tami Davi tamidavis@totalhearingcare.com Business Development Total Hearing Care totalhearingcare.com

Destiny Nguyen destinynguyen95@gmail.com Owner Teagether Boba and Smoothies

Daniel Kisthardt smartsprimefoods@gmail.com President/CEO Smarts Prime Foods

Stacy Jeffers events@thatsrightsweetie.com CEO / Founder That's Right, Sweetie www.thatsrightsweetie.com

CORY JEFFERS velvet@thatsrightsweetie.com Lead Strategist That's Right, Sweetie www.thatsrightsweetie.com

Thomas Keon tom.keon@Areas.com Director of Business Development Areas USA www.areas.com

Brooke Bowman brooke.bowman@areas.com Director Brand and Concept Development Areas

Susan Prevost sprevost@suddenlink.net President Prevost Consulting Group, LLC

Caitlin Cunn cdunn@newslinkgroup.net Buyer NewsLink

Hugo Vizcarra hvizcarra@newslinkgroup.net BDA NewsLink Group

Catalina Collazo ccollazo@newslinkgroup.net VP of Operations & Development NewsLink

Danielle Robinson lehcarhospitality@gmail.com Owner/CEO L’ehcar Hospitality, LLC. www.lehcarhospitality.com

Pratik Soni iheartmacandcheeseftw@gmail.com Owner Soni Foods, LLC https://iheartmacandcheese.com

Clarissa Arias carias@dutyfreeamericas.com General Manager Dutyfree Americas

Daniel Castaneda d.castaneda@texaspaint.com Outside Sales Texas Paint & Wallpaper www.texaspaint.com

David Ajunwon bisalinks@bisalinks.com VP Bisa-Links Ventures www.bisalinks.com

Curt Beringer curt.beringer@benjaminmoore.com Territory Representative Benjamin Moore

Selena Simmons uniqueresourcemanagementllc@gmail.com Owner Unique Resource Management LLC

Maureen Grace mgrace@thegroveinc.com VP Marketing and Brand Development The Grove, Inc.

Cecil Collier cecilism@gmail.com CEO HERU COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Audris Barnes AudrisB@NanaDotsSouthernSweets.com Owner Nana Dot’s Southern Sweets

Akinade Ajunwon bisalinks@bisalinks.com President Bisa-Links Ventures www.bisalinks.com

Kari Seher kari@melticecreams.com owner MELT ice creams

Mark Seher mark@melticecreams.com cfo melt ice creams www.melticecreams.com

Marva Hanks mrsmarva@gmail.com Owner MH LLC

Christian Rodriguez mariacucasarlington@gmail.com Restaurant Manager Maria Cuca's Mexican Cuisine mariacucas.com

Enrique Rodriguez mariacucasarlington@gmail.com Owner Maria Cuca's Mexican Cuisine mariacucas.com

Raj Patel rajpatel3115@gmail.com Member Voyage LLC

Arlete Juarez mariacucasarlington@gmail.com Manager Maria Cuca's Mexican Cuisine Mariacucas.com

Jay Patel info@j1patel.com Member AM3YA LLC

Ronnie Harris ronnharris@att.net Managing Member R S Harris, LLC

Chris Orr q4life01@gmail.com CEO Limitless

Wondwosen Ellala wtellala@gmail.com Co-owner DW LTD

MICHAEL T Baldwin mbaldwin@oseconsultancy.com CEO/President ONESOURCE EXECUTIVE CONSULTING

Latarsha Burden l.burden@berelax.com Manager Berelax Spa l.burden@berelax.com

Lorene Pidoux l.pidoux@berelax.com Head of Construction and Design Be Relax

Marissa Allen marissa@cookiesociety.com Owner Cookie Society cookiesociety.com

Beau Carpenter beau7000@me.com COO Total Hearing Care totalhearingcare.com

Helen Giddings hgmultiplex@sbcglobal.net CEO/President Multiplex, Inc

Khali Sailor ksailor1@gmail.com Owner LUV 360, LLC

Martez Wilson midas@network2connect.net CEO Network2Connect

Diana Riedewald dianaperxa@gmail.com Contractor LekkerbekTexas www.lekkerbektexas.com

Xaviera Berger contact@lekkerbektexas.com Owner LekkerbekTexas www.LekkerbekTexas.com

Renee Brooks renee@rhbassociates.net CEO RHB& Associates LLC

Ehap Sabri ehapsabri70@gmail.com Managing partner Impressive Foods impressivefoodsus.com

Jude Sabri judethescientist@gmail.com Manager SITE Investments judethescientist@gmail.com

Sawsan Abublan sawsanrph@gmail.com CEO Shawarma Press shawarmapress.com

Nam Pham tpham61920@gmail.com IT Infosys

Mollie Standridge mstandridge@starcons.com Executive Vice President Star Concessions
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Theodis Rolfe jtrolfe@aol.com Member Rolfe Enterprises LLC

Sean Brown ssbrown22@gmail.com Partner Concession Company

Laurie Russell info@superiorcommercialclean.com Owner Superior Commercial Cleaning www.superiorcommercialclean.com

Kimberly Matthews kmatthews@holyrollie.com Founder Holy Rollie Pastry Shop

Stanley Giddings stgiddings@gmail.com Board Member Multiplex, Inc

Tracy German Tlgerman@hotmail.com owner Cake bar

Sonya Slaughter potts1son@gmail.com Owner Aynos

Desean Robinson superiorii89@gmail.com CEO Scent Lush LLC https://www.scentlush.com

Sai Palanati sai.palanati@tecbeans.com Owner Techbeans llc www.tecbeans.com

Jeffrey Rae jeff@sambazon.com Sr. Director, Non-Traditional Development Sambazon www.sambazon.com

Jenna Jones jyjones85@gmail.com CEO Annej Mai Naturals

Aiesha Othelot thelaslaugh@gmail.com CFO Annej Mai Naturals

Lorenzo Littles llittles@cslllc.biz Corliss Stone-Littles, LLC

Bob Helman robert.helman@aero-sp.com Aero Service Group

Cheng Lor cheng.lor@aero-sp.com Aero Service Group

Renee Dutia renee@regaliinc.com Regali Inc

Matt Sievert mattsievert@fourlv.com Four Leave Ventures

Kashif Zai kashifzai@gmail.com Suzan General Trading

David Richards Drichards@richardsdesign-inc.com Richard's Design

Irina DeHart EVOLVE Business Strategies

Michael Price michael.price@hmshost.com HMS Host

John speedwingsusa@gmail.com Decs Llc

Kamray Mickens kmickens24@icloud.com M2 Concepts

Alvin Brown abrown@gideontoal-ms.com GTMS

Shiva Kaphle shivakaphle@gmail.com SER

Tracy Myers traceycmyers@hotmail.com Skylife Ventures

Jerry Trahan jerry.trahan@eqdepot.com Equipment Depot

Srinath Alapati info@heritagecaterers.com TDIVISION

Megan Bender meganb@airportretailers.com Airport Retail Group

Sonia Brock sbrock@fwwmgt.com FWWmgt.com

Michelle Ranum michelle.ranum@aero-sp.com Aero Service Group

Oscar Hernandez oscar.hernandez@foodtravelexperts.com SSP America

LeMonica Hakeem lhakeem@conekthospitality.com Conekt Hospitality

Anita Leopold anita@flyingleapnow.com Flying Leap

Nina Terjesen nina.terjesen@WHSmith.com WHSmith

Stacy Rush staceyrush@foodtravelexperts.com SSP America

Bassam Odeh bassamodeh@aol.com Odehmickens

Johnnie King dvdeluxetx@KG.com KG

Ashmi Patel ashmipatel@hmshost.com HMSHost

Grace Mannig gmannig@puemnteinc.com PEI

Rori Nwaeze rori@vhnco.com Chef Point

Anthony Breed abreed@starcons.com Star Concessions

Brad Leist brad.leist@fbrest.com FB Society

Kayetan AlPhonso Beltran ihaul4allu@gmail.com WEHAUL
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